# 12100327232

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
0.07.10.1
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
g chash

Office Use Only



200432934952

07/12/24--01042--007 \*\*50.00

STEP TO SECURITY TO

S. PRATHER

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Tyler B. Korn, Esq. Korn & Kalish LLP Firm/Company 5150 Tamiami Trail N., Suite 302 Address Naples, FL 34103 City, State and Zip Code tkorn@kornkalish.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Tyler B. Korn, Esq. Daytime Telephone Number Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

## STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

# Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type			
PIRS Capital, LLC	New York	Limited Liability Company			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> part	y are as follows:			
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type			
PIRS Capital, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company			

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b)?

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that ap	ply to su	rviving e	ntity: (if applicable)						
v	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic recording attached.										
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.										
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.										
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the differida Statutes is:				•						
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F 1: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file	S.S. 3. the delaye	d effecti	ve date o	f the merger, which can						
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the					ents, this o	date wi	Il not be listed			
SEVE!	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	rty;	•			Type	d or Di	inted			
Name of Entity/Organization:		Signatu	re(s):			Typed or Printed Name of Individual:					
PIRS Capital, LLC (New York LLC; merging entity)		an	<b>L</b>		Tyler B. Kor	n, Esq.,	Auth. Person				
PIRS C	Capital, LLC (Florida LLC; surviv	ring entity)	8pm	<u></u>		Tyler B. Kor	n, Esq.,	Auth. Person			
							~.	2			
Corporations: Chairman.		, Vice Cl	nairman.	President or Officer		·	10. J.L				
0	1 1.			_	mature of incorporator.,	)		ř - 			
				of a general partner or authorized person sof all general partners							
, ,				of a general partner				P3			
	Liability Companies:	Signature	~			;					
	·	Ü		-				· 			
		ach Limited Liability Company: \$25.00 For each Corporation						<sup>C</sup> \$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	,.		2.50	For each General P	•	;	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entity	7:	\$2	5.00	Certified Copy (o)	<u>puonat)</u> :		\$30.00			